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| 744,14 0.000,00 1985.75 0,003 ',t29,890.003 129,49

.-iErl .ljj Jl ,u.J 1r-nj ii-J+i 31301
0.000.00 I 744.14t 985.753 729.89I729.89 0.000.00

JllJ)l+ii6b-)+: 31301001
1144.14 0.001985.750.003 t29.893 729.89 0.00

!,:'r-l -:6., a,Lr
t'714,t40,00 19135,753 729.890,003 729.n9 0,00

0.00 668 2 r 2,45 0,00 321 464,24995 67().69995 616,690.00 0.00

41!)l.l)lJ ifJ-Jl +rLJr
t7 4|.340.00 23 398.7940 810,I l40 8r 0.13 0.000.00 0,00

411arili.rJl / !+lll qiJls;
19 500,00 0.00 t4 000,000,000.00 13 500,003l500,000.00

.!.iijll _rfllj -lrrJll4 000,00r9 500,00 0,0033 500,00 0,000,003t 500,000.00

::..I-Yl Jp. rl., .=.lJ_rr 41101001
l4 000.0019 500.00 0,0033 500,00 0,0033 500.000,00 0,00

:J-L$ JJr. llr +rl4 000.00t9 500,0033 s00,000.0033 500,00 0,000,000.00

412i,Li.,31 -iJ63lr0,00 3 4l l,l40.00 3 e98,79? 310.110.00? 310, t 30,00

41201
337,000,00 r 034,03I 37t,030,00 l37t,0l 0,000.00

!+rS. crt J!-. 41201001
I 034,03 0.00 50,000,000,00 I 084.03I 084,030.00

!,i6,. sU
1034.03 0.00 50.00I 084.03 0.00.4gl0.00

41201004
287,000,000,0000 0,00287,000,00

,tilr-rrf E
_t

L
'ta',

Page 10 of 15

0.00

3130100101
0,00

4

4'110'l

41101

.:is\iJl

4120100101
l 084,03



l$tI
crc,irurr. f l !..j:tlj LJ,.t{il rJlJ.,ll 6Jljc iJ+-

d-,

J+j +u-r,au+r+Jjr Ju.rllJ itJr if.+
.i3l^

!lJi'll

2023106130 dt 2023104101 dr 6,sll a';t;t gt;s"

iFlnilt ;J..arYt(3ls.rsll6Jii,lt JEI 6r.aJi

&r.ll#rir ,J. t "rll rlJi.;t .rJl jloilJliilr,ll irr.lloirJrdrr'.llirr.ll

287,000.000,000.00287.000,00

c)i-)lr ljliJr 41202
2 500,000.000,002 500.000.002 500.000.00 0.00

41202002v.tulL cf-!J iill-2 500.000.000.002 500.002 500.000.00 0,00

0.00 0,00 2 500,000,002 500.000.00I500.(x)0.00

ar-LllJ ,rL-Jlr iLj.Jl 41203
514,342 855,56 0.000.000.00 3 429.903 429,900.00

.1._xsl 41203001
785,56 0.00 524,31I 309.900,00I 309,900.()0 0,00

7rJ5,56 0,00 524,340,00r 309.900.000.00

41203002
50.000,000,0050,000.000.(x) 0,0050,00

..,.:-ll liJJl +JLE J llrl
50.000.00 0,0050,000.0050.000.00 0,00

41203008
0,002 070,002 070,000.002 070,000.00

0,000,00

0,000.00 2 070,002 070,000.002 070,000.00

iilrlr
0,00

41204
0,009.209,200,009,200.00

0,000,00

0,009.200,009,200,00 0,000,00

i.L.:,i!rr e-r !l sirJl.-
305 93s.900,000.00 644 8t 3.66149,56950'.l 49,s60.00

42
0

iri.. il-,iil_, e.l-)| 
-.iJLa

421
0,00 266 857,64632 567 ,53t7 0,00

!,1,

8899 425,110,00

Page '11 of 15

4120100401
287.00 0,00

0,00

4120200201

4120300
t 309,90

e'Jl -i!l -irJl.-r.Hl

4120300201

4120300801

41

PJ



?.tL&.'rl 4+.mlj LJ.lll .tJlJ'll 6JliJi il+d

J:

J+J +u,i drrlall lPiJ .L:rlJ arr! 'r'|
lar

Ol"ll

2023 1 06 1 3 0 ;t 2023 1 0 4 t 01 O" ;,;i11 +4t..,lrlt gl',,;e"

ol-i---*-r-ll!.u:iYt ;r,o.;tolsJ':ll;rll J,j!l ir,.Jl
r-,t-.rJt t'.,r#lJl0jrJlC,lr.ll

irr.Jl&tlldrr.lloilJlOilJl
42102'.$. 1ri; 1l.llr c-lJ* +jt-

266 857,640.00632 567,530,00899 425.170.00E99 425,110.00 421A2008iJ".iil.1 C-lJ4 -irJt-
97 E61 ,640.00447 907.880.005451-1s.52545'7',75.520.00 0.00

oql+jl e.lJl 6',i
0.000.00207,000.000.00207.000.00 g.$lt :.:+l 6.L-r -u-r
0.000,00r I 590.000.00I I 590.000.0(,ll 590.00

&-.r -fr 6El
0.000,00l0 000.000.00l0 000.00l0 000.000.00 0,00

e+:ll tly r,ti
2 890,000.00t9 ? l1.9922 601,992l l,0l .99 0.0(10,00

Cl.- lIiS e-t ..1l 3li
0,000,0045 000.000,0045 000,000.0045 000,000,00

25 54t,700,00174 458,30200 000.00200 000.00
0,00

0.00

.41 .Je rJ -rtl"il C-U> 3U

l2 52t,600,000,003l 553,670.00lr 553,670.00
Jll

.r, p! .lail ill6 .UJ

Jr. l:1. ir &.j- i-y'

0.00t9 9t3,2'119913,210,00t9 9t3.2'.10.00
0,000.00

.') .+JjSDl 6J.Jl ,aU
46 339,610,003t 043,320.00'71 382,990.0011 382.99

jl;ll J Jrr.sll exJ{ d*ij
0.0084 t 34,00G_ 84 134,0084 134.00 0.000,00

t0 572,6732 819,930,00392,60
0,00

,s ,lJcill e-+ljl .il+E L-
u- .c! dlr-Yl lJi:L 6u

0.0043 392,600,00 ',\\ t\
J

4ti' R(

lo \
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207.00

421

0.00 421

0.00
421

42',1

0.0r)

4210200811
l9 010,0?

42',t0200816.p: e ..!,]"il q-E-.;' uti3Ja

421020081

0,00
421020081

0,000,00

x.'f



ifLir.'rl i+.nitr ldJ.iill rJlJ.ll ;Jlxr ili4

i-t
J+ +t!-! (.,4.J. r +jJ J.i.))rs ijcrJr !r.;

qi3^

OlJi.ll

2023106130 dt 2023104101 O.6Jii! +';ljl OIJE'

&lSJsll i+lniYl i!.a.JJ1i..;ii,ll ;Al 6ra-.1i !3L+L--4rJl

.,,t .-!l d-.rir!la,jl!r &.l,.lt dljhll irr.llirr.ll ojriroilJl

!F .41 
-.Frr llAil

50 000.00 0,0050 000,00 0,000,0050 000,00 0.000,00

=";f#L*IEutal

46 019.6546 019,6546 019.650.00 0.00 0.00r).00 0,00

32 500,00 7 500.000,000,0{) 40 000,0040 000.000,00 0,00

,ll
;L;L i*.1- ;. ;.:,

^J;J ou e . -L ;iLi

50 000,00 0.00 0.0050 m0.00 0,000.0050 000.000.00
.&! .Lll tli*.Lt:ill iJti

0,00 0,003 610.00 0,00 3 610,000.00I 610,000,00
lc+ t rLiil -,! .-rllJ ..i (Ji

. l.ll -l . 
-l-: " 6li

2 s30,00 0,00 r 490,004 020,004 020,00 0.000.000.00
-iL.iir

0,00 r60 000,00160 000.00 0.000.00t60 000,000,00 0,00
.. 'JL.ll LAE ',1-r

a, Jlri, .n-,r r+-+

ili. ,4 i.l':.il . Lt u Liu ,La
22 080,000.00 22 080,0022 080,000.00

422
0.00 0,00 0,00

iri. "a il..:il. -l ..:-{i. *
i.at-

42201
0.00 22 080.0022 080,0022 080.00 0,000,000.000.00

a+L Ji i-Lil9 C'lJi c.Jli.rJs

iJir-
42201001

22 080.000,00 0,0022 080.0022 080.000.00 0,00
l5) c

r.l

I
\

.:.NY
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F

421

4210201

4210201

42'10201

4210201

y/



6ci
,4'

+L.l:.)l 4+.$lJ !J,.ldl rllJ.ll ;Jlj'Ji 
'J+d

ts+

!i]l^

Al.rirll

2023106130 ;t 2023104101 !P' 6idl ir;t*.ll OtjH"

i+.E:!yt ;r,oJYlr:ls.Jl'll
; j,ill Ji.l i.r,-Jl

dJ-r.l--.-Jl

.+r "-tl #,,..rbll jliirJl &tllir&llirr"llOjlJlOJ.LIl

22 030.000.000,000.0022 080.0022 080,000,00 0.00

,L"l:-)l ;,i+,,lte-t!

l6 998,260.00t2 246,1329 244,3929 244,390.00

423

0,00

slc 1la.lr dji.iill n JI-
l"uJl

42301
l6 998.260.00t2246,1329 244.3929 244,39

0.000.000,00

sl. ij^.ll J+r.lll +JL-
l.Lill

42301001irill JJ+YIJ .-,iljjr
0.008 553,730.0023114,730.0023IL4.130,00 .tlilJl -2;r. Yl-1 -:il

l4 561.008 553,730.0023114.',730.0023l14,130.00
0.00

42301002Jlf.r lrl/
1830,550,000.00t830.551830.55

0,000,000,00 l.r:lrs.L Jdlgllil
I810,550,000.000,001830.550.00I810.550,00 42301005O!3lr surjllr ila.ll
606,710.000.004299.114 299,110.00 ulYlr ii.
75,000,00I105,000,003 180.000,003 180,000,00 oqxJtj,!_xs
531,? I0,00587,400,00I I l9,l I0,00I ll9,1l0.00

dlJ.ll C.+ -i,.-rL-"
4 I17,000,004 I17,00

44
0,000,00

0,00 441,-1tr.lt 6.+ .-+-rl*
4 l 17,000,000.004 117,004 I t7,000.00

0,000.00
44102

4 117,000.00t 17,000,004 117.00
0,000,00

0,00 slljjl (]ll -JlJ-Yl e+ 6u
4 I17,000,000,000,00

4 r 17.000,00

'I I
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Ji +tia 5LJ,l+il+JrJ rL.:J)lJ 6f il 4f-i'

oilJl
dlr,ll 42201

0.00

l4 i61.00

42301001001

3 692,400,00
42301

42301

4 I17,00 0,00

44102001



l$t
CTC'+uns-rr 1r.jlllJ iJijl rJtJ.ll !ili, ilrr

iLt

r* .,Jg U.at tlll+ll r*JiJ rL:JYl., lJpJl 1r,+

.jLa

alJirll

2023106t30 ,,)t 2}23l}4l0l ir ;,*ilj i';t..lrlt Oti#

iirli3iJl ;r..Jrl
6..;iill ..;il 6l,a1i

OL+l-,.,-r-llc,tsjCl

-l-.rJl p-r9L,,5ll p.l
&lJl irr.llo;rJlOrr.llojr.$la,rsllac!!oJJl

l 200 268.0t1I 200 268,0113109 174.233.r09 174.232120149,532 120 749.53
2 206 906,15 2 20t 906,15

u-
i,

frc,

,I

dii l.t:dl
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eJ'rll J$,r.il


